BANK OF SIERRA LEONE REFERENCE RATES

CURRENCY

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
EURO

WAUA

MARKET SURVEILLANCE

FINANCIAL MARKETS DEPARTMENT

MIDRATE

29.2447

22.6238

25.6904

24,6717

30.1649

BANK OF STERRA LEONE REFERENCE RATES AS AT:

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONE
DANISH KRONE
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E.DIRHAMS
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
HONG KONG

S.D.R.

CFA FRANC
GAMBIAN DALASI
GUINEAN FRANC
GHANABANK CEDI
NAIRA

CENTRAL BANK LIBERIA

RIMBANK OUGUIYA
CABO VERDE ESCUDOS

11-Mar-25

29.2447
22.6238
15.6850
25.6904
2.2587
0.1536
2.1202
3.3082
14.2272
24,6717
6.0326
73.5252
6.1599
1.2391
3.1279
2.9120
30.1129
0.0375
0.3262
0.0026
1.4583
0.0148

N.A.

0.1139

N.A.
0.2229




POUND STERLING
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONER
DANISH KRONER
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E. DIRHAM
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
USD (AGAINST SDR)
HONG KONG DOLLAR

11-Mar-25

—

BUYING SELLING
VALUE TO THE VALUE TO THE
U.S. DOLLAR U.S. DOLLAR
0.7736 0.7736
1.4419 1.4428
0.8803 0.8810
10.0147 10.0183
147.1958 147.3155
10.6623 10.6793
6.8366 6.8409
1.5895 1.5909
0.9169 0.9171
3.7470 3.7535
0.3051 0.3103
3.6721 3.6734
18.2448 18.2726
1.2325 71.2333
1.3310
7.7684 7.7698

BANK OF SIERRA LEONE

NEW LEONE DAILY EXCHANGE RATES

PREPARED BY MARKET SURVEILLANCE SECTION




